OA 10K Run

place Bib# Name

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

86 ECKERT MICHAEL
379 BARKLEY BRYAN
182 LEDEZMA RAY
342 TOVAR MARTIN
435 BUER BRENT
411 SMITH MICHAEL
267 PYNAERT SEAN
420 LEACH-DAVIS LORI

64 DAVENPORT DAN
294 SHAW LISA

89 ELWART PAUL

65 DAVENPORT STEVE
201 MARKEL CHRIS

98 FULK KALEB
202 MARQUARDT JEFF

22 BRAUN TRAVIS
132 HOLZBERGER JOE

67 DESJARDIN KAREN

40 CAMPBELL STEPHANIE
340 TOVAR KATIE
397 MORRISON JACOB
419 WENDELL HUNTER

8 BAKER JOSHUA
292 SENYILMAZ ELLA
287 SCHAFER KRISTY
371 WILSON JOSH
178 LARAMEE ELIZA
421 POIRIER DAVID
139 JACKSON EMILY
180 LARAMEE WENDY
417 ANSTETT ANN
354 VAN ALLEN JORDAN
301 SINNOTT KATHY
137 HUNT KIMBER
136 HUNT KENT
426 VANDERHEUREL CARYN
293 SHAW FREDERICK
279 ROSSOW MARNIE
362 WELLMAN KRISTIN
148 KENDRICK CHELSEA
7 BAKER DEBBIE
160 KOSMALA CATHERINE
335 THOMAS BRAD
81 DUMOND DANA

Time
00:40:25.483
00:40:27.630
00:42:40.593
00:43:01.959
00:43:06.677
00:44:09.436
00:45:17.162
00:46:00.576
00:46:43.642
00:46:56.777
00:47:13.273
00:48:01.147
00:48:02.080
00:48:45.462
00:49:26.038
00:49:58.941
00:50:01.099
00:50:30.183
00:51:20.986
00:51:50.585
00:52:30.848
00:52:31.668
00:52:43.008
00:52:50.063
00:53:00.161
00:53:39.875
00:53:40.595
00:53:56.271
00:53:58.127
00:54:05.841
00:54:23.446
00:54:45.813
00:54:45.824
00:54:55.881
00:54:56.577
00:55:08.662
00:55:28.196
00:55:59.823
00:56:21.338
00:56:33.757
00:56:34.322
00:57:17.106
00:57:45.418
00:57:55.174

Age Gender
58 M
46 M
56 M
13 M
46 M
49 M
44 M
53 F
47 M
49 F
53 M
40 M
34 M
23 M
39 M
26 M
41 M
47 F
37 F
43 F
20 M
13 M
41 M
34 F
38 F
26 M
20 F
55 M
33 F
52 F
54 F
27 F
57 F
31F
27 M
47 F
51 M
40 F
33 F
34 F
52 F
46 F
62 M
24 F

City

FORT GRATIOT
LEXINGTON
FORT GRATIOT
SANDUSKY

CAMLACHIE

SAINT CLAIR
LEXINGTON
IMLAY CITY
EAST CHINA
PORT HURON
PORT HURON
KIMBALL
KANSAS CITY
PORT HURON
SMITHS CREEK
FORT GRATIOT
SANDUSKY
TROY

SAINT CLAIR

PORT HURON

LAPEER

PORT HURON
HUNTINGTON WOODS

EMMETT
HUNTINGTON WOODS

PORT HURON
KIMBALL
ANN ARBOR
ANN ARBOR

LEXINGTON
FORT GRATIOT
SAINT CLAIR SHORES

PORT HURON
FORT GRATIOT

ANN ARBOR

State
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

ON

Ml
M
Ml
M
Ml
M
Ml
MO
Ml
M
Ml
M
Ml

Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

Ml
Ml

M
M
M
M

Ml
Ml
Ml

M
M

Ml



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

307 SLUSHER WILLIAM
356 VANDEUSEN ADAM
318 STEELE DARREN
302 SLANEC LESLIE
69 DIETERLE GRANT
70 DIETERLE PEYTON
363 WELLS PATRICK
327 SUMMERS JENNIFER
143 JONES JESSICA
128 HOHNSTADT LAURA
398 BURKHART RENEE
285 SAWDON GENE
46 CHAPMAN JEFFREY
231 MIRKIN CRAIG
97 FRANK TRIXIE
352 TUTTLE TOD
351 TUTTLE KATHY
259 PAULUS MATTHEW
66 DAVIDSON DALE

48 CLOSS-FORTUSHNIAK JENNIFER

254 PARMER JACKI
427 KLETTNER MICHELLE
109 GROVER MIKE
174 LAKE KENDRA
35 BUTLER MAUREEN

290 SCHOCK-MCNEILL AMY

263 PIEKARSKI MICHELLE
240 MROZEK DONNA
278 ROGGENBUCK AMY
359 VILLA JUSTIN

328 SUTINEN HILLARY

51 COLLINSCARMICHAEL LINDA

326 SUMMERS AARON
223 MERRITT CATHERINE
284 RYBINSKI ALICIA

27 BUBEL DIANE

24 BROCKITT APRIL
266 PULVER DEBBIE

19 BONDY LISA
200 MARKEL BECKY
336 THOMAS LEAH

10 BEARMAN LYNN
262 PHILLIPS DAVID
245 NEET AUDREY

33 BURKE HANNAH

00:58:04.276
00:58:35.754
00:58:47.995
00:59:24.139
00:59:44.941
00:59:45.399
00:59:48.030
01:00:16.889
01:00:31.214
01:00:32.574
01:00:39.943
01:00:42.801
01:00:46.730
01:00:57.738
01:01:09.116
01:01:22.595
01:01:22.813
01:01:27.244
01:02:20.298
01:02:54.867
01:02:55.667
01:03:00.433
01:03:21.607
01:03:24.575
01:03:40.268
01:03:42.904
01:03:54.122
01:.04:06.724
01:05:59.927
01:06:11.113
01:07:00.966
01:07:01.788
01:07:22.291
01:07:34.586
01:07:46.616
01:08:01.151
01:08:05.994
01:08:08.829
01:09:03.129
01:09:12.478
01:10:58.860
01:12:21.726
01:14:29.742
01:27:13.479
01:27:31.207

53 M
20 F
20 F

FORT GRATIOT
MARYSVILLE
WASHINGTON

DAVISON
DAVISON

FORT GRATIOT
RUBY
ALLENTON
CLARKSTON

CROSWELL
YALE

FORT GRATIOT
FORT GRATIOT
KIMBALL
KIMBALL

FORT GRATIOT

ST. CLAIR
BURTCHVILLE
SMITHS CREEK
FORT GRATIOT
MACOMB

PORT HURON
SAINT CLAIR
MARYSVILLE
RUBY
MEMPHIS
MARYSVILLE
ARMADA
FORT GRATIOT
KENOCKEE

ST. CLAIR

NEW BALTIMORE

PORT HURON
SALINE
SALINE

Ml
Ml
Ml

M
M
M
M
M
M

Ml
M
Ml
M
Ml
M

Ml

M
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml

Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
Ml
M
Ml
M
Ml
M

Ml
M
Ml



